

Over and Above Estimate

Region: 2

Location: NY023

CSS #: 94292

Maximo Work Order No. 23782

Asset#:

Date Issued: 07/11/2023

Original Description: Repair host cock leaking at Bldg123, exterior wall 1022 Vehicle bay.

Description of Repairs: Repair/replace hose bibs in the last bay of the shop; open sheet rock; replace $\frac{3}{4}$ gate valve; add additional $\frac{3}{4}$ gate valve at the end of the run; replace 2 hose bibs with (2) 4" frost free long stem gate valve; replace 10 ft of $\frac{3}{4}$ cooper water line

Non Pre-Priced Estimate:

Quantity	Line Item #	Description	Labor Hours	Unit	Labor	Materials	Equipment	Total
1		Materials (See attached estimate for line items)				\$550.00	\$	\$550.00

Note: RS Means (Pre-Priced) not used in compiling this estimate.

Note: Subcontractor quote attached.

Estimate Summary:

Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Material	Equipment Cost	Total Cost	CE Factor	Total Estimate
(2 men @ 6 hrs/ea) 12 @ 210.00 = \$2520.00	\$2520.00	\$550.00	\$	\$3070.00	1.02	\$3131.40

Please see attached estimate

ACAV SERVICES

August 3, 2023



ESTIMATE 080323D CSS94292 WO23782 PO100041066 (REPAIR ESTIMATE)

Bill To		Ship To	
Customer	International Support Group M DUBOIS,	Recipient	99 RSC RD DPW L CORBO
Customer ID#	NY023 (BLDG 123)	Address	Ernie Pyle USARC BLDG 206 Ft Totten NY
Address	9050 Pines Blvd STE 150 Pembroke Pines FL 33024	Phone	718 631 6188
Phone	954 900 1095		
Payment Due	NET 30	Delivery Date	
Salesperson	JW	Shipping Method	N/A
Payment Terms	N/A	Shipping Terms	N/A

Qty.	Item#	Description	Unit Price	Line Total
		NY23 (BLDG 123) AMSA 12 REPAIR/REPLACE HOSE BIBS IN THE LAST BAY OF THE SHOP OPEN SHEET ROCK REPLACE 1 EA 3/4 GATE VALVE ADD ADDITIONAL 3/4 GATE VALE AT THE END OF THE RUN REPLACE 2EA HOSE BIBS WITH 4" FROST FREE LONG STEM GATE VALVE REPLACE 10FT OF 3/4 COOPER WATER LINE		

ACAV Services

11 Snug Cove Lane
Bayville NY 11709
Jacka377@verizon.net
516 941 6581

Qty.	Item#	Description	Unit Price	Line Total
		<u>MATERIAL</u>		
		2EA ¾ GATE VALVES		
		2ES ¾ X 4 FROST FREE GATE VALVES		
		1 EA 12 FT ¾ COOPER PIPE		
		<u>TOTAL MATERIAL</u>		\$550.00
		<u>LABOR</u>		
		12 HRS @ \$210.00 PER HOUR		\$2520.00
		2 MEN 6 HRS EA		
		TOTAL		\$3070.00
TOTAL				\$3070.00







